{ BREAKFAST

- /AMto TTAM



SET BREAKFAST
@ \Nestern Breakfast 980

Bakery basket

Plain croissant, pain au chocolat, muffin, white toast
Butter and local jam

Bacon, hash browns, parmesan tomato

Choice of eggs: Cage-free baked or scrambled
Choice of sausage: Chicken or beef

Filipino Breakfast

Choice of:
Beef tapa 950

Seared, cured beef tenderloin

= Pork tocino 825
Pineapple cured pork belly

'Daing na bangus’ 825
Marinated boneless milkfish

Steamed rice or garlic white rice

Cagefree eggs, pickled papaya, spiced vinegar

Fopicy wmpok  AShelish  ®Nuis  @Vegetarion  VPVegan @ Dairy T Alcohol
Please inform your server of any food allergies or diefary restrictions

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax



BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

Smoked salmon foast
Poached egg, mixed beans, guacamole, sourdough bread

= 8 Eggs Benedict
English muffins, poached egg, black forest ham, hollandaise sauce

= @ Two cage-free eggs any siyle
Bacon, hash brown, parmesan tomato, white or brown toasted bread

A Arroz caldo
Ginger chicken, soft boiled egg, shrimp ‘siv mai’, pork crackling

# \legetable shakshuka
Mushrooms, bell pepper, chickpeas, eggs, country bread

# Brioche French toast
local strawberry compote, local honey, cinnamon powder

# 8 Mango pancake
Mango, local honey, whipped cream, powdered sugar

8 0Oafs and chia pudding

Caramelized walnuts, banana, blueberry, strawberry

Fresh fruits
local seasonal fruit platter

JFSpicy  wmpork A Shellfish SNuts  @Vegetarian V¥ Vegan iDo'\r\/ TA\coho\
Please inform your server of any food allergies or diefary restrictions

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax

875

720

825

400

640

560

430

500

360



MORNING BEVERAGE
MINERAL VWATER

Still

Evian

Sparkling
San Pellegrino
Perrier

SOFT DRINK

JUICE
Freshly squeezed
Orange, mango, watermelon, pineapple

Fresh coconut juice

SHAKE

Mango, banana, watermelon, pineapple

WELLNESS BEVERAGE
Detox
Celery, apple, ginger, pineapple, lemon, mint

Immunity
Turmeric, ginger, orange, black pepper

Endurance
Beetroot, celery, carrot, lemon

COFFEE

Freshly brewed coffee, espresso, decaffeinated
Cappuccino, café latte

lced
Coffee

Café latte, cappuccino

CHOCOLATE

Hot chocolate, iced chocolate

330ml / 750ml 340 / 490
250ml / 750ml 280 / 480
330ml / 750ml 370 / 500

260

400

300

420

430

230

250

260
270

320

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax



Blended
Frappease espresso
Cheesecake snow cream and choice of flavor:

Roasted mocha
Chocolate and almond syrup

Caramel hazelnut
Caramel and hazelnut syrup

Butter pecan
Butterscotch and pecan praline syrup

TEA
Black fea
English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Ceylon, peach and pear

Creen fea
Jasmine, sencha

Herbal Infusion
Chamomile, peppermint, rosehip and hibiscus, lemongrass and ginger

ICED TEA & LEMONADE
Llemon
English breakfast tea, lemon, sugar syrup

Honey basil
English breakfast tea, cranberry juice, basil, ginger, honey

Homemade lemonade
Freshly squeezed lemon, sugar syrup

Fizzo fresh tea soda

MILK TEA
Classic milk tea
Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, tapioca pearls

Brown sugar milk fea
Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, English toffee, tapioca pearls

Butter milk tea
Assam black tea, butferscotch sauce, tapioca pearls

Prices are in Philippine Peso, include VAT and are subject to 6.5% service charge and local tax

400

280

330

260

300



