

BREAKFAST 7AM to 11AM



SET BREAKFAST

77	1 Western Breakfast	980
	Bakery basket Plain croissant, pain au chocolat, muffin, white toast Butter and local jam Bacon, hash browns, parmesan tomato Choice of eggs: Cage-free baked or scrambled Choice of sausage: Chicken or beef	
	Filipino Breakfast	
	Choice of: Beef tapa Seared, cured beef tenderloin	950
7	Pork tocino Pineapple cured pork belly	825
	'Daing na bangus' Marinated boneless milkfish	825
	Steamed rice or garlic white rice	
	Cage-free eaas, pickled papava, spiced vineaar	

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

	Smoked salmon toast Poached egg, mixed beans, guacamole, sourdough bread	875
	● Eggs Benedict English muffins, poached egg, black forest ham, hollandaise sauce	720
	Two cage-free eggs any style Bacon, hash brown, parmesan tomato, white or brown toasted bread	825
) , 4	Arroz caldo Ginger chicken, soft boiled egg, shrimp 'siu mai', pork crackling	400
	Vegetable shakshukaMushrooms, bell pepper, chickpeas, eggs, country bread	640
	■ Brioche French toast Local strawberry compote, local honey, cinnamon powder	560
ø	Mango pancake Mango, local honey, whipped cream, powdered sugar	430
ø \$	Oats and chia pudding Caramelized walnuts, banana, blueberry, strawberry	500
	Fresh fruits Local seasonal fruit platter	360

MORNING BEVERAGE

MINERAL WATER

Still Evian	330ml / 750ml	340 / 490
Sparkling San Pellegrino Perrier	250ml / 750ml 330ml / 750ml	280 / 480 370 / 500
SOFT DRINK		260
JUICE Freshly squeezed Orange, mango, watermelon, pineapple		400
Fresh coconut juice		300
SHAKE Mango, banana, watermelon, pineapple		420
WELLNESS BEVERAGE Detox Celery, apple, ginger, pineapple, lemon, mint		430
Immunity Turmeric, ginger, orange, black pepper		
Endurance Beetroot, celery, carrot, lemon		
COFFEE Freshly brewed coffee, espresso, decaffeinated		230
Cappuccino, café latte		250
lced Coffee		260
Café latte, cappuccino		270
CHOCOLATE Hot chocolate, iced chocolate		320

Blended Frappease espresso Cheesecake snow cream and choice of flavor:	400
Roasted mocha Chocolate and almond syrup	
Caramel hazelnut Caramel and hazelnut syrup	
Butter pecan Butterscotch and pecan praline syrup	
TEA Black tea English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Ceylon, peach and pear	280
Green tea Jasmine, sencha	
Herbal Infusion Chamomile, peppermint, rosehip and hibiscus, lemongrass and ginger	
ICED TEA & LEMONADE Lemon English breakfast tea, lemon, sugar syrup	330
Honey basil English breakfast tea, cranberry juice, basil, ginger, honey	
Homemade lemonade Freshly squeezed lemon, sugar syrup	
Fizzo fresh tea soda	260
MILK TEA Classic milk tea Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, tapioca pearls	300
Brown sugar milk tea Assam black tea, salted caramel sauce, English toffee, tapioca pearls	
Butter milk tea Assam black tea, butterscotch sauce, tapioca pearls	